Who

4oz Beef Burger £5.50
Double up for £2
40z Cheese Burger £6.00
Double up for £2
Pepperoni Pizza Wrap £5
Margarita Pizza Wrap £5
Chips £3
MEAL DEALS
Meal Deal 1 Meal Deal 2 Meal Deal 3
Burger, Chips & Cheese Burger, Chips & Pizza Wrap, Chips &
Bottle Drink Bottle Drink Bottle Drink
(excluding energy drinks) (excluding energy drinks) (excluding energy drinks)
£10.50 £11.00 £10.50
Double up burger Double up burger
for £2 for £2

HOT DRINKS

Espresso
Americano
Latte

Flat White
Cappuchino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tea

£2.70

£3.20
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4.40
£3.90
£2.50



