



4oz Beef Burger

Double up for £2

£5.50

4oz Cheese Burger

Double up for £2

£6.00

Pepperoni Pizza Wrap £5

Margarita Pizza Wrap

£5

Chips

£3



MEAL DEALS

Meal Deal 1

Burger, Chips &

Bottle Drink
(excluding energy drinks)

£10.50

Double up burger for £2

Meal Deal 2

Cheese Burger, Chips & Bottle Drink (excluding energy drinks)

£11.00

Double up burger

Meal Deal 3

Pizza Wrap, Chips & Bottle Drink (excluding energy drinks)

£10.50

HOT DRINKS

Espresso	£2.70
Americano	£3.20
Latte	£3.70
Flat White	£3.70
Cappuchino	£3.70
Mocha	£4.40
Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Tea	£2.50

